
Monday, April 7 

 
 

Corn Pups 
 

KK Fries 
Mandarin Orange 

Pieces 
100% Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Tuesday, April 8 

 
 

Pizza 
 

Apple 
Tater Tots 
Cinnamon 

Applesauce Cup 
Milk 

Wednesday, April 9 

 
 

Cheese Stick w/ 
Dunker Sauce 

 
Banana 
Broccoli 

Juice 
Milk 

Thursday, April 10 

 
Chili Con Carne 
w/ Bread Stick 

 
Carrots & Celery 

Sticks 
Chilled Pears 

Frozen Orange 
Berry Swirl 

Milk 

Friday, April 11 

 
 

Egg Roll 
 

Chow Mein 
Noodles 

Chilled Peaches 
100% Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Tuesday, April 1 

 
 

Pollock Hoagie 
 

Green Beans 
KK Fries 

100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Wednesday, April 2 

 
Popcorn Chicken 

WW Roll 
Mashed Potato 

w/Gravy 
Corn 

Whole Fruit 
Lemon Berry 

Swirl Juice Cup 
Strawberry Cup 

Milk 

Thursday, April 3 

 

 
Spaghetti with 

Meat Sauce 
 

Winter Mix 
Banana 

Chilled Peaches 
Milk 

Friday, April 4 

 
 

BBQ Pulled 
Chicken 

Sandwich 
 

Baked Beans 
Chilled Pears 

 Juice 
Milk 
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Monday, April 28 

 
Sliders 

 
KK Fries 
Carrots 

Applesauce 
Juice 
Milk 

Tuesday, April 29 

 
BBQ Pork 
Sandwich 

w/Rice 
 

Baked Beans 
Winter Mix 

100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

 
 

Monday, April 21 

 
Ravioli w/ Bread 

Stick 
 

Carrots w/ Ranch 
Mandarin Orange 

Pieces 
100% Juice 

Tuesday, April 22 

 
Pollock Hoagie 

 
Baked Beans 

Orange Wedges 
100% Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, April 23 

 
Beef & Bean 

Burrito 
 

Strawberry Cup 
Broccoli 

Sugar Cookie 
Juice 
Milk 

Thursday, April 24 

 
Taco, Beef & 

Bean 
 

Refried Beans 
Banana 

Chilled Peaches 
Cups 

Lettuce Tomato 
Mix 
Milk 

Friday, April 25 

 
Teriyaki Asian 

Chicken 
w/ Rice 

 
Green Beans 

Pineapple 
Juice 
Milk 

Monday, April 14 

 
BBQ Chicken 

Burgers 
 

Baked Beans 
Carrots N Dip 
Mixed Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, April 15 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

with WG Rice 
 

Chilled Pears 
Applesauce 

Milk 

Wednesday, April 16 

 
Garlic Roasted 

Fish 
w/ Bread Stick 

 
Tater Tots 

Tarter Sauce 
Romaine Salad 

Peaches 
Milk 

Thursday, April 17 

 
Chili Spud Bowl 

 
Santa Fe 

Vegetables 
Grapes 

100% Juice 
Milk 

Friday, April 18 

 
Teriyaki Fingers 
w/Chow Mein 

Noodles 
 

Winter Mix 
Vegetables 
Pineapple 

Applesauce 
Milk 

Wednesday, April 30 

 
Pizza 

 
Romaine Salad 

Strawberry 
Applesauce Cup 
100% Fruit Juice 

Milk 
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